Model No.MT860 DEMOLITION HAMMER

o
‘ﬂ‘ﬂl \
i —

2

4>




Model No.MT860 DEMOLITION HAMMER

DHRE

o IR & R s Eig2 -
001 455159-2 |$BE 1
002 266326-2 |12%% M4X18 1
003 961108-4 |EE#&S-28 F/HR3000C 1
004 257206-3 |I#&29 F/HMO0810T 1
005 331518-3  |tI&18 F/HMO0810T 1
006 233191-4  |#58E=30 F/HMO0810T 1
007 216004-4 |$MEk 7.9 6
008 326423-7 |IREEE 1
009 267484-7 |FEE43 1
010 213508-7 |O fiZ3& 38 1
011 213411-2 O[27 F/HM0810,HR3811 1
012 213428-5 | X 28 F/HM0810,3850 1
013 326422-9 |BEREE 1
014 257361-1 |I& 24 1
015 142706-5 |1BE4H 1
016 265914-2 |1244M6X14 4
017 213569-7 | O 45 1
018 326421-1 | 1
019 213787-7 |OME 22 1
020 213787-7 |OME 22 1
021 213380-7 |24 1
022 455158-4 |EE 1
023 455157-6  |ER 1
024 268104-6 |$H8 F/6924N 1
025 266902-2 |A7NAFEIEIE MBX35 4
026 319150-3 | HhEH/EE 1
027 424633-1 |£5hE A 1
028 455160-7 |BhEHE 1
029 266948-8 |A7NATEIEIE M4AX20 3
030 443153-6 |EF 1
031 455161-5 |BhERE L 1
032 266326-2 |124% M4X18 1
033 455165-7 |EE2R 2
034 326420-3 | HHEHERA 1
035 211498-8  |#Z#k 6303LLU 1
036 227792-8 |#IE5ER35 1
037 253024-7 |FEER10 1
038 424632-3 |Zi{IEB 1
039 455165-7 |EE2R 1
040 142703-1 |t&Em*E 1

C10 [213231-4 |[$PHIB 15 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 2021/3/30




Model No.MT860 DEMOLITION HAMMER

DHRE

THURER

m&

zE XK
041 213459-4 |0 F238 32
042 331596-3 |Ef 12
043 210118-1 1 6201DDW
044 253759-0 |FiRER12
045 241863-7 |EE 70
046 518502-7 |BELM\10V
D10 INC. 42-45,47,48
047 6816441 |#EigER 1
048 210029-0 |#h& 6082Z 1
049 266386-4 |44 5X75 2
050 455162-3  |EHR 1
051 599053-9 |4MEE110V 1
C10 [654019-7 |fRRIFERE CB-7 2
C20 [654501-6 |i&#i%EE P-1.25 2
C21 [654485-8 |PARALLEL SPLICE 2
052 804Y03-4 |CLEAR LABEL 1
053 850J88-8 |MT860 NAME PLATE 1
054 142704-9 | BiERE 1
C10 |643603-3 |HxMmIEE6-10(CB-7) 2
055 181038-5 | H#NHMICB-105 C/A-81234 1
056 643600-9 |IxRIEEZ6-10 2
057 284059-7 |1&% F/HMO0810 1
058 266388-0 |EINME% 5X16 2
059 266326-2 |12%% M4X18 4
060 187982-4 |iBF4H 1
D10 INC. 68
061 693524-9 |E#1.25-2-5.0 1
061-1 |693524-9 |&E#1.25-2-5.0 1
062 682574-9 |E4R{REE 10-90 1
063 645240-9 |I2EFHLERE 1
064 687140-7 |BHEEER 1
065 266326-2 |iB4% M4X18 2
066 654588-8 |#RimiEIERE 1
066-1 |654532-5 |3ZimEE 1
067 650253-7 |BHRA TN19 1
068 187982-4  |{BF4H 1
D10 INC. 60
069 850J91-9 |MT860 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
070 893072-0 |&EMRZH 1
071 266326-2 |12%% M4X18 4
072 126457-8 |{BiC4H 1

Please order the parts with part number.

o

Print Date 2021/3/30



Model No.MT860 DEMOLITION HAMMER

DHRE

THURER

m&

g R =
D10 INC. 73-77
073 266895-3 |12#2M8X55 1
074 344492-6 |ELXH 1
075 346794-6 |1RIEEE 62 1
076 455166-5 |{BIEEE 60 1
077 162363-3 |{EiE 1
AO01 821617-4  |EBRIFIRFE 1
C10 |452180-2 |#f#R 2
C20 (819906-9 |44FIFIZALAR 1
MT860 PLASTIC CASE
A02 805J70-2 | oo 2
A05 A-80450  [4R%E17-280 F/HMO0810 1
BO1 196918-2  |HAMMER SERVICE KIT 1
C10 (181490-7 |HAMMER GREASE 30G
D10 INC. 9,11,12,19,20,55

Please order the parts with part number.

o

s

Print Date 2021/3/30



